
1 Only During School Holidays

 
Ware Railway Station
Ware The Priory
Ware Clifton Way
Ware Fanhams Hall
Babbs Green Kingham Road
Wareside White Horse PH
Ware Railway Station
Presdales School
Ware The Chauncy School

M3
0750
0752
0756
0759
0804
0806
0818
0825
0835

M3 1

0750
0752
0756
0759
0804
0806
0818

--
--

M3
1000
1002
1006
1009
1014
1016
1028

--
--

M3
1410
1412
1416
1419
1424
1426
1438

--
--

1 Only During School Holidays

 
Presdales School
Ware The Chauncy School
Ware Old Town Hall
Ware Railway Station
Wareside White Horse PH
Babbs Green Kingham Road
Ware Fanhams Hall
Ware Clifton Way
Ware Old Town Hall
Ware Old Town Hall
Ware Railway Station

M4
--
--
--

1200
1212
1214
1219
1222
1226

--
1228

M4
1545
1555
1558
1600
1612
1614
1619
1622

--
1626
1628

M4 1

--
--
--

1600
1612
1614
1619
1622
1626

--
1628

 
Ware Railway Station
Ware The Priory
Ware Clifton Way
Ware Fanhams Hall
Babbs Green Kingham Road
Wareside White Horse PH
Ware Railway Station

M3
1000
1002
1006
1009
1014
1016
1028

M3
1410
1412
1416
1419
1424
1426
1438

 
Ware Railway Station
Wareside White Horse PH
Babbs Green Kingham Road
Ware Fanhams Hall
Ware Clifton Way
Ware Old Town Hall
Ware Railway Station

M4
1200
1212
1214
1219
1222
1226
1228

M4
1600
1612
1614
1619
1622
1626
1628

M3/M4 Ware to Wareside

Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Monday, August 18, 2025

Monday to Friday - Ware The Chauncy School

Monday to Friday - Ware Railway Station

Saturday - Ware Railway Station

Saturday - Ware Railway Station


	Monday to Friday - Ware The Chauncy School
	Monday to Friday - Ware Railway Station
	Saturday - Ware Railway Station
	Saturday - Ware Railway Station

