### M3/M4 Ware to Wareside

# Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Monday, August 18, 2025

# Monday to Friday - Ware The Chauncy School

	M3	M3 <sup>1</sup>	M3	M3
Ware Railway Station	0750	0750	1000	1410
Ware The Priory	0752	0752	1002	1412
Ware Clifton Way	0756	0756	1006	1416
Ware Fanhams Hall	0759	0759	1009	1419
Babbs Green Kingham Road	0804	0804	1014	1424
Wareside White Horse PH	0806	0806	1016	1426
Ware Railway Station	0818	0818	1028	1438
Presdales School	0825		-	-
Ware The Chauncy School	0835			_

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Only During School Holidays

### Monday to Friday - Ware Railway Station

	M4	M4	M4 <sup>1</sup>
Presdales School		1545	-
Ware The Chauncy School		1555	-
Ware Old Town Hall	-	1558	-
Ware Railway Station	1200	1600	1600
Wareside White Horse PH	1212	1612	1612
Babbs Green Kingham Road	1214	1614	1614
Ware Fanhams Hall	1219	1619	1619
Ware Clifton Way	1222	1622	1622
Ware Old Town Hall	1226	-	1626
Ware Old Town Hall	-	1626	-
Ware Railway Station	1228	1628	1628

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Only During School Holidays

### Saturday - Ware Railway Station

	M3	M3
Ware Railway Station	1000	1410
Ware The Priory	1002	1412
Ware Clifton Way	1006	1416
Ware Fanhams Hall	1009	1419
Babbs Green Kingham Road	1014	1424
Wareside White Horse PH	1016	1426
Ware Railway Station	1028	1438

## Saturday - Ware Railway Station

	M4	M4
Ware Railway Station	1200	1600
Wareside White Horse PH	1212	1612
Babbs Green Kingham Road	1214	1614
Ware Fanhams Hall	1219	1619
Ware Clifton Way	1222	1622
Ware Old Town Hall	1226	1626
Ware Railway Station	1228	1628